
AT KINGWOOD PARK HS- SELECT COMPETITION
AUDITORIUM

JANUARY 31, 2026

ENTRY # TIME LOC TEAM DIV GRADE EVENT NAME

745 7:45 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 7 SOLO HOPE PERRY 

749 7:49 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 9 SOLO JANIE EBERSBAKER

753 7:53 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 9 SOLO KENNEDY TOWNSEND

757 7:57 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 10 SOLO JENNA MARTINEZ

800 8:00 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 9 SOLO LILA HAWKES

804 8:04 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 9 SOLO ANNABELLE SCHAFFER

808 8:08 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 12 SOLO HARMONY PERRY

812 8:12 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 12 SOLO REAGAN GRONECK

816 8:16 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 12 SOLO RYLEE GRONECK

820 8:20 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 11 SOLO CLAIRE ORGERON

824 8:24 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 8 SOLO ELENA MAYTON

828 8:28 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 8 SOLO ABIGAIL WALDROP

832 8:32 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 8 SOLO BRYNLEE LEAL

836 8:36 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 8 SOLO CLARA EITEL

840 8:40 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 7 SOLO MADELINE DRAKE

844 8:44 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 7 SOLO JULIANNA GARDNER

848 8:48 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 7 SOLO ALIVIA REID-HART

852 8:52 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 7 SOLO ADALYNN CAVALLERO

856 8:56 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 6 SOLO JOLEE BRITO-SALCIDO

900 9:00 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 6 SOLO MAGGIE CAVINESS

904 9:04 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 6 SOLO WHITNEY FISHER

908 9:08 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 6 SOLO BRYNN HEMMER

912 9:12 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 6 SOLO SARA SMITH

916 9:16 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 6 SOLO EMMERSYN THOMPSON

920 9:20 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 6 SOLO ADELLE HOBBS

924 9:24 AM AUDIT INDEPENDENT SOLOIST- CO CO 7 SOLO RHEZI DEBRITTI

928 9:28 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO MORGAN SMITH #1



932 9:32 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO MAYGAN ALADEJANA

936 9:36 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO MAKENZIE ANDERSON

9:40 AM AUDIT

944 9:44 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO RYLIE COOK

948 9:48 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO KINLEY GONZALEZ

952 9:52 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO NOELLE LABAUVE

956 9:56 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO HARPER LOEFFEL

1000 10:00 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO EVALYNNE LUMSDEN

1004 10:04 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO LONDYN NIELSEN

1008 10:08 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO GRETCHEN OEFNER

1012 10:12 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO DAKOTA RAMIREZ

1016 10:16 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO ROSELYN RODRIGUEZ

1020 10:20 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO NATALIE SHUFORD

1024 10:24 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO ADDISON SUDDUTH

1028 10:28 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO KENNEDY PELFREY

1032 10:32 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 5 SOLO MORGAN SMITH #2

1036 10:36 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 4 SOLO RYLEIGH ROBNETT #1

1040 10:40 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO ISABELLA COLIGADO #1

1044 10:44 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO HENLEY ALEXANDER

1048 10:48 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO JOSSI BURNLEY

1052 10:52 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO SCARLETT CONNER

10:56 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO TABBY SIKORA

1100 11:00 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO MADELINE YOUNG

1104 11:04 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO ADELYN CROWELL

1108 11:08 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO GEMMA ESPINOZA

1112 11:12 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO JAYCEE GARCIA

1116 11:16 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO BRIAR HEMMER

1120 11:20 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO ANNA LACKEY

1124 11:24 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO KENSINGTON LEONARD

1128 11:28 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO BAILEY O'LEARY



1132 11:32 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO PARKER RAMIREZ

1136 11:36 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO SAVANNAH WEISS

1140 11:40 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO KATIE WRIGHT

1144 11:44 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO ELLARIA COTA

1148 11:48 AM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO ISABELLA COLIGADO #2

1152 11:52 AM AUDIT DANCE ALLIANCE OF KINGWOOD STUDIO 4 SOLO RYLEIGH ROBNETT #2

11:56 AM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:00 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:04 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:08 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:12 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:16 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:20 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:24 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:28 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:32 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:36 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

12:40 PM AUDIT LUNCH BREAK

1244 12:44 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO CHARLOTTE MCSWAIN #1

1248 12:48 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO KYLA PEREZ #1

12:52 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO MAISY CHISOLM

1256 12:56 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO MELIA ALMAK

1300 1:00 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO LILY ARNOLD

1304 1:04 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO PRESLEE BELIN

1308 1:08 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO ELLIE DEPPING

1312 1:12 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO DANI JACKSON

1316 1:16 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO KOLLINS JONES

1320 1:20 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO PIPER KENNEDY

1324 1:24 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 4 SOLO HOPE MITCHELL

1328 1:28 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO ISABELLA TARANTINO



1332 1:32 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO COLLINS JACOBSON

1336 1:36 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO LILLANA CAVELLERO

1340 1:40 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO CHARLOTTE MCSWAIN #2

1344 1:44 PM AUDIT STACEY'S DANCE STUDIO 3 SOLO KYLA PEREZ #2

 1:48 PM AUDIT

1352 1:52 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO MORGAN MYRES

1356 1:56 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO EMMA RESENDEZ

1400 2:00 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 7 SOLO FAITH TRIMBLE

1404 2:04 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO KAMARI GRAYSON

1408 2:08 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO ASHLYN KELLER

1412 2:12 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO SOPHIA CASTRUITA

1416 2:16 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 6 SOLO ALEAH GRAHAM

1420 2:20 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 8 SOLO LILLIAN DUFFEE

1424 2:24 PM AUDIT TIMBERWOOD MS JH 7 SOLO ADDISON DETHLOFF

1428 2:28 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 11 SOLO LOGAN BLEDSOE

1432 2:32 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 11 SOLO ADDISON DUNCAN

1436 2:36 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 11 SOLO AJ FRANK

1440 2:40 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 11 SOLO GRACE GORENFLO

1444 2:44 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 11 SOLO REBECCA LUMMUS

1448 2:48 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 12 SOLO LILIA LAWSHE

1452 2:52 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 12 SOLO LILLIANA MCMAHON

2:56 PM AUDIT BREAK

3:00 PM AUDIT BREAK

3:04 PM AUDIT BREAK

1508 3:08 PM AUDIT SPLENDORA HS HS 11 SOLO ERIN KOEHLER #1

1512 3:12 PM AUDIT SPLENDORA HS HS 12 SOLO JAYLYN MUIRHEAD

1516 3:16 PM AUDIT SPLENDORA HS HS 11 SOLO MADDIE SLYE

1520 3:20 PM AUDIT

1524 3:24 PM AUDIT LAKE CREEK HS HS 12 SOLO MADISON JONES

1528 3:28 PM AUDIT LAKE CREEK HS HS 12 SOLO HEIDI EICHENBERGER



1532 3:32 PM AUDIT LAKE CREEK HS HS 10 SOLO HAZIE HALL

1536 3:36 PM AUDIT LAKE CREEK HS HS 10 SOLO JULIET OTOYA

1540 3:40 PM AUDIT LAKE CREEK HS HS 10 SOLO GENTRY WASHBURN

1544 3:44 PM AUDIT LAKE CREEK HS HS 9 SOLO HARTLEY WILL

1547 3:47 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO SHEILA VARGAS

1551 3:51 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO EMILY TORRES

1554 3:54 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 10 SOLO TIFFANY HERRERA

1557 3:57 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO ALYSSA MARTINEZ

1600 4:00 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO ALESSANDRA OSUNA

1604 4:04 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 9 SOLO SOPHIE ESTRADA

1608 4:08 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 9 SOLO MIKAELA WILLIAMSON

1612 4:12 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 9 SOLO MADISON GATES

1616 4:16 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 9 SOLO ELISE MITCHELL

1620 4:20 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 9 SOLO ANNA WILLIAMSON

1624 4:24 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 9 SOLO LILLIAN KILGORE

1628 4:28 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 9 SOLO LILY EDWARDS

1632 4:32 PM AUDIT KLEIN CAIN HS HS 9 SOLO AVERY DESAUTELS

1636 4:36 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 9 SOLO AZA QALBANI

1640 4:40 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 9 SOLO SOPHIA SAAD-RODRIGUEZ

1644 4:44 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 9 SOLO AZAYLA STEPHENS

1648 4:48 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 10 SOLO ALYSSA ACKLEY

1651 4:51 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 10 SOLO ADDISON COLLIER

1655 4:55 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 10 SOLO BROOKLYNN LIMON

1658 4:58 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 10 SOLO BAILEY O'NEAL

5:04 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:08 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:12 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:16 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:20 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:23 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK



5:26 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:28 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:32 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:36 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:40 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:44 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

5:48 PM AUDIT DINNER BREAK

1752 5:52 PM AUDIT AUTUMN RIDGE MS JH 8 SOLO PARIS DARDEN

1756 5:56 PM AUDIT AUTUMN RIDGE MS JH 7 SOLO KHYLEIGH JONES

1800 6:00 PM AUDIT AUTUMN RIDGE MS JH 8 SOLO ANIYAH THOMAS

1804 6:04 PM AUDIT AUTUMN RIDGE MS JH 8 SOLO DIOR PRUITT

1808 6:08 PM AUDIT AUTUMN RIDGE MS JH 8 SOLO ANIYA HILL

1811 6:11 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO FAYLYNN CARRINGTON

1815 6:15 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO MAKENZIE GUILLLOT

1818 6:18 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO OLIVIA HENLEY

1822 6:22 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO ARIANA RIOS

1825 6:25 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO MADDY MANNING

1829 6:29 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO LOGAN MOORE

1832 6:32 PM AUDIT

1836 6:36 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO ADELYN LOZANO

1839 6:39 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO ANGIE MARTINEZ 

1843 6:43 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO ISIS CLARKE

1846 6:46 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 10 SOLO MIA MALDONADO

1850 6:50 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 10 SOLO KATHERINE SALGADO

1853 6:53 PM AUDIT SPLENDORA HS HS 11 SOLO ERIN KOEHLER #2

1857 6:57 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 11 SOLO CHLOE ZIMMER

1900 7:00 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 11 SOLO NATHALY CORDOVO

1904 7:04 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 11 SOLO KINSEY MCBRIDE

1907 7:07 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 11 SOLO KAYDENCE POWELL

1911 7:11 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 11 SOLO KAITY NICHOLSON



1914 7:14 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 11 SOLO KAYLYNN LOGUE

1918 7:18 PM AUDIT KLEIN CAIN HS HS 11 SOLO MICHELLE MZIRAY

1921 7:21 PM AUDIT KLEIN CAIN HS HS 11 SOLO AVERY SMITH

1924 7:24 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 12 SOLO SAVANNAH DAVILA #1

1927 7:27 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 12 SOLO ELLE PARKER

1930 7:30 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 12 SOLO ELIZABETH LAIRMORE

1933 7:33 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 12 SOLO SHERLYN HERNANDEZ

1936 7:36 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 12 SOLO BRYLEA BAILEY

1939 7:39 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 12 SOLO SAVANNAH DAVILA #2

1942 7:42 PM AUDIT CROSBY HS HS 12 SOLO AYLENE MARTINEZ

1945 7:45 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 12 SOLO ALESSANDRA GOMEZ-GOMEZ

1948 7:48 PM AUDIT CLEVELAND HS HS 12 SOLO LINDA CORRONADO

1943 7:43 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 12 SOLO SAVANNAH NORRIS

1946 7:46 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 12 SOLO JO O'NEAL

1949 7:49 PM AUDIT OAK RIDGE HS HS 12 SOLO ALYSSA THOMAS

1952 7:52 PM AUDIT KLEIN CAIN HS HS 12 SOLO TRINITY GABRIEL

 AWARDS FOR STUDIOS: 4:00  SMALL GYM

AWARDS FOR JH AND HS: 8:30 MAIN GYM


